
Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Showmanship At Halter

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Im Pretty Lazy Danielle Long1 Doreen A Moore $0.00

A Certain Sundi Alessandra Megan Ehrle2 Alessandra Megan Ehrle $0.00

Marvel My Assets Cassandra Vandewalle3 Cassandra Vandewalle $0.00

Heavensent Hotrod Amanda K Jacobson4 Amanda K Jacobson $0.00

Tell A Good Tail Callie McCarthy5 Jodell B Johnston $0.00

Puturmoneyonthetable Jolene Wadds6 Jolene Wadds $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Select Amateur Showmanship At Halter

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Essentially Good Penni Himes1 Penni Himes $0.00

BF Fun Size Marnie McDowall2 Marnie McDowall $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Amateur Showmanship At Halter

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Certain Sundi Alessandra Megan Ehrle1 Alessandra Megan Ehrle $0.00

Krymsun Kryptonite Melissa Wahrmund2 Barbara D Gonzalez $0.00

Virtually Perfect Mackenzie Elizabeth Matthews3 Mackenzie Elizabeth Matthews $0.00

Rumors Haz It Tiffanie Burya4 Tiffanie Burya $0.00

Puturmoneyonthetable Jolene Wadds5 Jolene Wadds $0.00

Amblin So Lazy Beckie Kerins-Peskin6 Beckie Kerins-Peskin $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Select Amateur Showmanship At Halter

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Im Pretty Lazy Doreen A Moore1 Doreen A Moore $0.00

Just That Lucky Sandy Slocum Lipscomb2 Sandy Slocum Lipscomb $0.00

Midknight Invitation Anne Kennedy3 Anne Kennedy $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Showmanship At Halter

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

One Exclusive Cookie Anne Oldfather1 Anne Oldfather $0.00

Extremely Good Stuff Miranda J Mitten2 Miranda J Mitten $0.00

Likely Machine Made John B Whitney3 John B Whitney $0.00

RL Suddenly Lopin Maria S Salazar4 Maria S Salazar $0.00

Ponderossa Pine Gentry L Pickett5 Gentry L Pickett $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Select Amateur Showmanship At Halter

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Sippinonmoonshine Renee Howes1 Renee Howes $0.00

Lopin Makes Me Lazy Sharon J Forbes Hanks2 Sharon J Forbes Hanks $0.00

CR Hershey Bar Sharon Conway3 Sharon Conway $0.00

Just The Rite Stryde Thad O'Boyle4 Thad O'Boyle $0.00

PF Put It N Park Carla Townsley5 Carla Townsley $0.00

Ms Extremelyhotchips Sid J Karr6 MC's Dragon Ranch LLC & Sid K $0.00

Essentially Good Penni Himes7 Penni Himes $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Showmanship At Halter

16 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

All About You And Me Delaney Marie Good1 Kaydee Lynn Bennett $0.00

Loping For Assets Marcella Annabel Bee2 Sheila Bee $0.00

Ill B At The Bar Reese Byers3 Reese Byers $0.00

Slip Off To Sleep SaDee Watkins4 SaDee Watkins $0.00

In A Certain Way Anna Thron5 Alison Thron $0.00

Zips Making You Look Nicholas B Gonifas6 Jessica A Gonifas $0.00

Ill B Lazy Lopin RV Chesney Watkins7 Vickie Kent $0.00

Figure On Fancy Annabelle Hulbert8 Lori C Hulbert $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Youth Showmanship At Halter - All Age

12 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Moonlightin Elizabeth Faye Wilhelm Maria S Salazar $0.00

Ima Lazy Cowboy Kaitlyn Bloom1 Kaitlyn Bloom $0.00

Imma American Made Taylor Kennedy2 Anne Kennedy $0.00

Loping For Assets Marcella Annabel Bee3 Sheila Bee $0.00

Zippos Gold N Sonnet Chesney Watkins4 AnneDee Jane Watkins $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Showmanship At Halter - All Age

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Hollywood Nitez Emma Cress1 The Keller Family $0.00

Interestedin Outlaws Alana Marie Stanton2 Bobbie Jo Stanton $0.00

Laced N Whiskey Camille Kennedy3 Anne Kennedy $0.00

Best Gift Yet Taylor Bates4 Emma Cress $0.00

Who Invited RL Ada Grace Hirschfeld5 Benjamin G Hirschfeld $0.00

VS Born To Be Good Carley Rutledge6 Laurie Rutledge $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Western Pleasure

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Dirtie Money Sara B Simons1 Mike & Michelle Preston $0.00

Made Me Famous Alicia Carroll2 Cathy Ryden $0.00

Believe In Magic Troy Lehn3 John Marangakis / Lisa Hand $0.00

Certainly Dreaming Jeffrey Gibbs4 Hall Performance Horses LLC $0.00

Iceing On The Cake William Knabenshue5 Donna C Nichols $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Western Pleasure 

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Call Her Daddy Jesse Jones1 Katie Shepherd $0.00

The Martini Man Brian Ale2 Benjamin G Schoepf $0.00

Wellthereyougo Bradley D Ost3 Renee Beau Norleen $0.00

Believe In Magic Troy Lehn4 John Marangakis / Lisa Hand $0.00

Sheza Wicked Machine Joe O'Gorman5 Bloomfield Farm LLC $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Western Pleasure

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Lopin For Green Angie Rigdon Cannizzaro1 Dwain/Mary Jo Gold $0.00

Coastin In My Sleep Troy Lehn2 Kristen Syburg $0.00

VS Life Support Bradley D Ost3 Francesca M Wierda $0.00

Whoose On First Adam Smith4 Leane K Capps $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Western Pleasure

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Whoose On First Leane K Capps1 Leane K Capps $0.00

Impulse Of Hope Katie D Tellor2 Katie D Tellor $0.00

Dilley Dilley Allison M Thenhaus3 Allison M Thenhaus $0.00

Impulsive Lite Cheryl Dunkley4 Cheryl Dunkley $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Select Amateur Western Pleasure

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Walk Trot Western Pleasure

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Marvel My Assets Cassandra Vandewalle1 Cassandra Vandewalle $0.00

Move My Way Glenna Dunn2 Glenna Dunn $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Western Pleasure

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Call Her Daddy Katie Shepherd1 Katie Shepherd $0.00

Dirtie Money Mackenzie Preston2 Mike & Michelle Preston $0.00

Rumors Haz It Tiffanie Burya3 Tiffanie Burya $0.00

Krymsun Kryptonite Melissa Wahrmund4 Barbara D Gonzalez $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Select Amateur Western Pleasure

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Snippity Snap Kent Ray Taylor1 Kent Ray Taylor $0.00

Knockin It Out Betty Jo Carr2 Richard and Betty Jo Carr $0.00

OHK Goodbars Krymsun Richard Carr3 Richard and Betty Jo Carr $0.00

KM Nothin Better Kay C Hardin4 Spencer Hardin $0.00

Iceing On The Cake Donna C Nichols5 Donna C Nichols $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Western Pleasure

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure - All Age

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Pleasure - All Age

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

KM Nothin Better Spencer Hardin1 Spencer Hardin $0.00

Itzonly Make Believe Alexandra Rippeon2 Alexandra Rippeon $0.00

Justa Machine Lydia Marie Menossi3 Lydia Marie Menossi $0.00

Ionlydazzleformoney Caroline Lynn Herman4 Superior Care Management LLC $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Hunter Under Saddle

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Midnight Cowboy/My Midnight Jennifer J Goss1 Emma J DeJong $0.00

Last One Matters Farley McLendon2 Holly Taylor $0.00

Gunnz N Roses Nikkole L Riddle3 Kim L Neas $0.00

Photo Chute Stacey Roberson4 Annette L Cline $0.00

I Aint Southern Ryan Painter5 Amy Soper $0.00

By All Means Alyssa M Casa6 Duke Williams $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Hunter Under Saddle

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Kruzen Parrot Bay Shannon Gillespie1 Tami Dietrich-Dobbs $0.00

Gunnz N Roses Nikkole L Riddle2 Kim L Neas $0.00

Last One Matters Farley McLendon3 Holly Taylor $0.00

Couture Down South Alyse B Roberts4 Lauren Allen $0.00

U Better Believe It Kristin L Pokluda5 David W Beck $0.00

Backyard Bob Kevin Dukes6 Lori S Bucholz $0.00

Hows That For Ya Troy Lehn7 Morgan Miller $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
www.nsba.com



Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Hunter Under Saddle

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Only Time Will Tail Morgan Ilic1 Kimber Mitchell $0.00

Allocate In Green Miya Childers2 Gary & Darcy Stricker $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Last One Matters Holly Taylor1 Holly Taylor $0.00

Only Time Will Tail Kimber Mitchell2 Kimber Mitchell $0.00

Hezsimplythebest Torin Enevoldsen3 Kim Cassingham $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle 

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Certain Sundi Alessandra Megan Ehrle1 Alessandra Megan Ehrle $0.00

Kruzen Parrot Bay Tami Dietrich-Dobbs2 Tami Dietrich-Dobbs $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Select Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Sippinonmoonshine Renee Howes1 Renee Howes $0.00

Lopin Makes Me Lazy Sharon J Forbes Hanks2 Sharon J Forbes Hanks $0.00

Pleasure Kruze Kim L Neas3 Kim L Neas $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Hoo Sleepin With Hoo Zoe MacBeth1 Zoe MacBeth $0.00

Ill B At The Bar Reese Byers2 Reese Byers $0.00

In A Certain Way Anna Thron3 Alison Thron $0.00

Hes Not Justa Rumor Lily Caroline Corbin4 Kim L Neas $0.00

Slip Off To Sleep SaDee Watkins5 SaDee Watkins $0.00

The Absolute Best Carmen Ross6 Carmen Ross $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle - All Age

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunter Under Saddle - All Age

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Midnight Cowboy/My Midnight Emma J DeJong1 Emma J DeJong $0.00

Hoo Sleepin With Hoo Zoe MacBeth2 Zoe MacBeth $0.00

Hes Not Justa Rumor Lily Caroline Corbin3 Kim L Neas $0.00

One Of The Cool Kids Madison Grace Dolan4 Madison Grace Dolan $0.00

Itzonly Make Believe Alexandra Rippeon5 Alexandra Rippeon $0.00

Slip Off To Sleep SaDee Watkins6 SaDee Watkins $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Junior Trail

16 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Dirtie Money Sara B Simons1 Mike & Michelle Preston $0.00

Ms Extremelyhotchips Sara B Simons2 MC's Dragon Ranch LLC & Sid K $0.00

Lopin Makes Me Lazy John Briggs3 Sharon J Forbes Hanks $0.00

Secret Finale Troy Lehn4 Ardy L Germaine $0.00

Mmade To Order John Briggs5 Harley K Huff $0.00

By All Means Duke Williams6 Duke Williams $0.00

Willy Invite Brady Beth Treptow7 Brickham Quarter Horses LLC $0.00

Ill B Lazy Lopin RV Curtis Reynolds8 Vickie Kent $0.00

Blessed With Thebest Troy Lehn9 Joline Humbert $0.00

My Dad Is The Best Charlie Cole10 Bonnie Sheren $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Senior Trail

12 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Talkin Machine Bradley D Ost1 Darlene E Schwab $0.00

To Cool To Be Hot Micah L Hansen2 Addisyn Brooke Albers $0.00

Invite Mr Good Bar William Knabenshue3 Jo Jo M Logan $0.00

RL Suddenly Lopin Jesse Jones4 Maria S Salazar $0.00

The Dark Impulse Jeff A Mellott5 Bill Baskin & Susan Blackburn $0.00

Glowin Red Hot Alyssa M Casa6 Susanne Wilkerson $0.00

Cabo Margarita Becky George7 Patricia Rosier $0.00

Powderandlead Bobbie Jo Stanton8 Delaney Elise Dickens $0.00

KM Best Invite Me Micah L Hansen9 Christina Hansen $0.00

Get Your Shyne On Miya Childers10 Gary & Darcy Stricker $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Junior Trail

14 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Mmade To Order John Briggs1 Harley K Huff $0.00

Itzonly Make Believe Shannon M Walker2 Alexandra Rippeon $0.00

My Dad Is The Best Charlie Cole3 Bonnie Sheren $0.00

RV Dunit N Moonlite John Briggs4 Miranda J Mitten $0.00

VS Code Of Gold Ashley N Dunbar-Clock5 Brittany Morgan $0.00

Lopin Makes Me Lazy John Briggs6 Sharon J Forbes Hanks $0.00

Call Her Daddy Jesse Jones7 Katie Shepherd $0.00

Willy Invite Brady Beth Treptow8 Brickham Quarter Horses LLC $0.00

Dilley Dilley Danette Watson9 Allison M Thenhaus $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Senior Trail

34 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Cool Moves Mister Will L Knabenshue Dana Bloom $0.00

Moonlightin Jesse W Jones Maria S Salazar $0.00

Air Ryde Sara B Simons1 Anita Wiescamp $0.00

Lopin All Night Long Charlie Cole2 Lindsay Gunderlock Smaltz $0.00

Justa Machine Shannon Gillespie3 Lydia Marie Menossi $0.00

Lazy Lookin Lady Morgan Brickham4 Brickham Quarter Horses LLC $0.00

VS Born To Be Good Shannon M Walker5 Laurie Rutledge $0.00

Ima Lazy Cowboy Jesse Jones6 Kaitlyn Bloom $0.00

Winkin For Chocolate Danette Watson8 Reagan Taylor Thenhaus $0.00

Im Pretty Lazy Jeff A Mellott9 Doreen A Moore $0.00

Western Dreams William Knabenshue10 Cynthia Keeton Rosson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Trail

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Made In Detroit Charlie Cole1 Bill Baskin & Susan Blackburn $0.00

Justa Lazy Mouse Micah L Hansen2 R Kirk &/or Debra Sharp $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Trail

17 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

No Question Im Lazy Troy Lehn1 Lauren Graves $0.00

PF Put It N Park William Knabenshue2 Carla Townsley $0.00

So Dang Lazy Butch Campbell3 Patricia L Clements $0.00

Lopin On A Goodbar Micah L Hansen4 Addisyn Brooke Albers $0.00

Hot Dashin Miss Bradley D Ost5 Lizabeth Reynolds $0.00

Hez Pretty Extreme Jimmy Daurio6 Sandy Brasier $0.00

Party Favours William Knabenshue7 Kara Sisco $0.00

Goodbar Had A Dream Clint Ainsworth8 Round Meadow Ranch Equine L $0.00

Only Rock And Roll Ashley N Dunbar-Clock9 Teresa Kohman $0.00

Photo Chute Stacey Roberson10 Annette L Cline $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Trail

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Too Lazy To Pay Russell Keith Mueller1 Russell Keith Mueller $0.00

Im Pretty Lazy Danielle Long2 Doreen A Moore $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Select Amateur Trail

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Theperfectmargarita Lynise M Marshall1 Kim Bombard $0.00

Hot Dashin Miss Lizabeth Reynolds2 Lizabeth Reynolds $0.00

BF Fun Size Marnie McDowall3 Marnie McDowall $0.00

So Blazin Im Amazin Monica Parduhn4 Jeff Parduhn 1994 Rev Trust $0.00

Essentially Good Penni Himes5 Penni Himes $0.00

First N Line/Im First N Line Christine Harrison6 Christine Harrison $0.00

Just Becuz Im Lazy Tamie L Richey7 Tamie L Richey $0.00

Kiss Me Im Lazy Marcia Gillespie8 Marcia Gillespie $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Amateur Trail

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Lopin All Night Long Lindsay Gunderlock Smaltz1 Lindsay Gunderlock Smaltz $0.00

VS Code Of Gold Gabrielle M Lofton2 Brittany Morgan $0.00

Krymsun Kryptonite Melissa Wahrmund3 Barbara D Gonzalez $0.00

Dun Ben Noticed Dr Shelley Dawn Grissom4 Dr Shelley Dawn Grissom $0.00

Virtually Perfect Mackenzie Elizabeth Matthews5 Mackenzie Elizabeth Matthews $0.00

Made In Detroit Juliana Blackburn-Baskin Arora6 Bill Baskin & Susan Blackburn $0.00

The Zizzle Zone Bridgett Benedict7 Bridgett Benedict $0.00

Likely Machine Made John B Whitney8 John B Whitney $0.00

Dont Doubt Im Cool Rhonda Erin LaVelle9 Rhonda Erin LaVelle $0.00

VS Top Gun Anne Oldfather10 Anne Oldfather $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Select Amateur Trail

13 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Only Rock And Roll Teresa Kohman1 Teresa Kohman $0.00

Gettin Hot Barbara D Gonzalez2 Barbara D Gonzalez $0.00

BF Fun Size Marnie McDowall3 Marnie McDowall $0.00

Im Pretty Lazy Doreen A Moore4 Doreen A Moore $0.00

Pleasure Kruze Kim L Neas5 Kim L Neas $0.00

That Cheatin Cowboy Thalia R Gelbs6 Thalia R Gelbs $0.00

Western Dreams Cynthia Keeton Rosson7 Cynthia Keeton Rosson $0.00

Just Becuz Im Lazy Tamie L Richey8 Tamie L Richey $0.00

Kiss Me Im Lazy Marcia Gillespie9 Marcia Gillespie $0.00

So Dang Lazy Patricia L Clements10 Patricia L Clements $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Trail

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Herecomeshoneybooboo Gabrielle M Lofton Gabrielle M Lofton $0.00

Ponderossa Pine Gentry L Pickett1 Gentry L Pickett $0.00

No Question Im Lazy Lauren Graves2 Lauren Graves $0.00

Willy Good Breeze Morgan Brickham3 Brickham Quarter Horses LLC $0.00

Too Lazy To Pay Russell Keith Mueller4 Russell Keith Mueller $0.00

Lazy Lookin Lady Morgan Brickham5 Brickham Quarter Horses LLC $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Select Amateur Trail

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Good To Be Macho Ben DeBrouwer1 Ben DeBrouwer $0.00

All But Sudden Robert D Huver II2 Rob and Jane Platten Huver $0.00

PF Put It N Park Carla Townsley3 Carla Townsley $0.00

CR Hershey Bar Sharon Conway4 Sharon Conway $0.00

Just The Rite Stryde Thad O'Boyle5 Thad O'Boyle $0.00

Heavenly Mac Susan Knapp6 Knapp Quarter Horse Farms LC $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Trail

15 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Loping For Assets Marcella Annabel Bee1 Sheila Bee $0.00

Interestedin Outlaws Alana Marie Stanton2 Bobbie Jo Stanton $0.00

Moonlit Vitals Maisy Lynne Ewing3 Amy Lynch $0.00

Figure On Fancy Annabelle Hulbert4 Lori C Hulbert $0.00

Zippos Gold N Sonnet AnneDee Jane Watkins5 AnneDee Jane Watkins $0.00

A New Dimension Emma Kutac6 Kenneth or Laina Banks $0.00

Ill B At The Bar Reese Byers7 Reese Byers $0.00

Itzonly Make Believe Alexandra Rippeon8 Alexandra Rippeon $0.00

Imma American Made Taylor Kennedy9 Anne Kennedy $0.00

A Certain Red Vette Grace Riley10 Maggie Mulligan $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Youth Trail - All Age

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Loping For Assets Marcella Annabel Bee1 Sheila Bee $0.00

Imma American Made Taylor Kennedy2 Anne Kennedy $0.00

Justa Machine Lydia Marie Menossi3 Lydia Marie Menossi $0.00

Zips Making You Look Nicholas B Gonifas4 Jessica A Gonifas $0.00

Ima Lazy Cowboy Kaitlyn Bloom5 Kaitlyn Bloom $0.00

A Good Order Ada Grace Hirschfeld6 Benjamin G Hirschfeld $0.00

Figure On Fancy Annabelle Hulbert7 Lori C Hulbert $0.00

All About You And Me Delaney Marie Good8 Kaydee Lynn Bennett $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Trail - All Age

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Betta Believe It Brooke Jolstad Julie Jolstad $0.00

Dont I Look Good Lenora Roberts1 Ashley Rutledge Roberts $0.00

VS Born To Be Good Carley Rutledge2 Laurie Rutledge $0.00

Hot Ovations Natalie Hudson3 Natalie Hudson $0.00

Lopin On A Goodbar Addisyn Brooke Albers5 Addisyn Brooke Albers $0.00

To Cool To Be Hot Addisyn Brooke Albers6 Addisyn Brooke Albers $0.00

Interestedin Outlaws Alana Marie Stanton7 Bobbie Jo Stanton $0.00

Hollywood Nitez Emma Cress8 The Keller Family $0.00

Moonlit Vitals Maisy Lynne Ewing9 Amy Lynch $0.00

Who Invited RL Ada Grace Hirschfeld9 Benjamin G Hirschfeld $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Western Riding

13 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Moonlightin Jesse W Jones Maria S Salazar $0.00

Talkin Machine Bradley D Ost2 Darlene E Schwab $0.00

Shes One NA Million William Knabenshue3 Cynthia Keeton Rosson $0.00

VS Code Of Gold Ashley N Dunbar-Clock4 Brittany Morgan $0.00

Dont I Look Good Alyssa M Casa5 Ashley Rutledge Roberts $0.00

Kiss Me Im Lazy Mandie L Berryhill6 Marcia Gillespie $0.00

KM Best Invite Me Micah L Hansen7 Christina Hansen $0.00

The Fancy Krymsun Mark Dunham8 2 N Land & Cattle Company Inc $0.00

Loping For Assets Danette Watson9 Sheila Bee $0.00

VS Born To Be Good Shannon M Walker9 Laurie Rutledge $0.00

Just That Lucky William Knabenshue9 Sandy Slocum Lipscomb $0.00

Glowin Red Hot Alyssa M Casa9 Susanne Wilkerson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Senior Western Riding

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Western Riding

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Western Riding

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Western Riding

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Kamanyawannadance Carly L Estreich-Lueck1 Carly L Estreich-Lueck $0.00

Toucht Kim Gutowski2 Kim Gutowski $0.00

Hez Pretty Extreme Sandy Brasier3 Sandy Brasier $0.00

The Zizzle Zone Bridgett Benedict4 Bridgett Benedict $0.00

VS Top Gun Anne Oldfather5 Anne Oldfather $0.00

Zipping Hot Secret Darlene Kaupke5 Darlene Kaupke $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Western Riding

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Ponderossa Pine Gentry L Pickett1 Gentry L Pickett $0.00

Krymsun Kryptonite Melissa Wahrmund2 Barbara D Gonzalez $0.00

The Zizzle Zone Bridgett Benedict3 Bridgett Benedict $0.00

Theonlykisstoenvy/The Only Kis Alysia Nielson4 Caroline Nielson $0.00

VS Top Gun Anne Oldfather4 Anne Oldfather $0.00

Dun Ben Noticed Dr Shelley Dawn Grissom4 Dr Shelley Dawn Grissom $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Select Amateur Western Riding

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

BF Fun Size Marnie McDowall1 Marnie McDowall $0.00

All But Sudden Robert D Huver II2 Rob and Jane Platten Huver $0.00

Sippinonmoonshine Renee Howes3 Renee Howes $0.00

CR Hershey Bar Sharon Conway4 Sharon Conway $0.00

Heavenly Mac Susan Knapp5 Knapp Quarter Horse Farms LC $0.00

Good To Be Macho Ben DeBrouwer6 Ben DeBrouwer $0.00

Hez Pretty Extreme Sandy Brasier7 Sandy Brasier $0.00

Shes One NA Million Cynthia Keeton Rosson8 Cynthia Keeton Rosson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Western Riding

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Ima Lazy Cowboy Kaitlyn Bloom1 Kaitlyn Bloom $0.00

Slip Off To Sleep Chesney Watkins2 SaDee Watkins $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Riding - All Age

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Betta Believe It Brooke Jolstad Julie Jolstad $0.00

Justa Machine Lydia Marie Menossi2 Lydia Marie Menossi $0.00

Slip Off To Sleep Chesney Watkins3 SaDee Watkins $0.00

Winkin For Chocolate Reagan Taylor Thenhaus4 Reagan Taylor Thenhaus $0.00

Dare To Be Best Taylor Bates4 Breanne J Porter-Wood $0.00

A Good Order Ada Grace Hirschfeld4 Benjamin G Hirschfeld $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Ranch Riding

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Red Metallic Lights Alex Ross1 Anita Wiescamp $0.00

Smart Little Lights Butch Campbell2 Patricia L Clements $0.00

My Dollie Is Hot Butch Campbell3 Iron Horse Appaloosa Ranch LL $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Ranch Riding

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Red Metallic Lights Alex Ross1 Anita Wiescamp $0.00

Gunpowdernmoonshine Stacey Roberson2 Erin Marie Hart $0.00

Sumac Gunnabeflashy Bud Lyon3 Leslie Vagneur Lange $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Ranch Riding

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

FM Cottonwood Bud Lyon1 Carlton & Dr Khris Crowe $0.00

Lil Trash Talk Bud Lyon2 Susan M Van Cleve $0.00

Chics In Tinseltown Alex Ross3 Anita Wiescamp $0.00

Kachina Tag N Chex Patty Campbell4 Dana E Wiebe $0.00

One Cool Spook Ricky D Young5 Jennifer C Jubb DVM $0.00

Double This Surprise Butch Campbell6 Dana E Wiebe $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Ranch Riding

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Ranch Riding

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Gunpowdernmoonshine Erin Marie Hart1 Erin Marie Hart $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Select Amateur Ranch Riding

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Whos Chocolate Whiz Amy Lee Liedtke1 Amy Lee Liedtke $0.00

Double This Surprise Dana E Wiebe2 Dana E Wiebe $0.00

Kachina Tag N Chex Dana E Wiebe3 Dana E Wiebe $0.00

One Cool Spook Ricky D Young4 Jennifer C Jubb DVM $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Ranch Riding

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Shezan Electric Code Berit McGinley1 Darolyn Crow $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Ranch Riding

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Shezan Electric Code Berit McGinley1 Darolyn Crow $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Ranch Trail

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Lil Trash Talk Bud Lyon1 Susan M Van Cleve $0.00

Sumac Gunnabeflashy Bud Lyon2 Leslie Vagneur Lange $0.00

FM Cottonwood Bud Lyon3 Carlton & Dr Khris Crowe $0.00

Gunpowdernmoonshine Stacey Roberson4 Erin Marie Hart $0.00

Smart Little Lights Butch Campbell5 Patricia L Clements $0.00

Double This Surprise Butch Campbell6 Dana E Wiebe $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Ranch Trail

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Select Amateur Ranch Trail

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

One Cool Spook Ricky D Young1 Jennifer C Jubb DVM $0.00

Whos Chocolate Whiz Amy Lee Liedtke2 Amy Lee Liedtke $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Ranch Trail

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Western Horsemanship

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Puturmoneyonthetable Jolene Wadds1 Jolene Wadds $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Walk Trot Horsemanship

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Sheza Blazing Zip Leane K Capps1 Leane K Capps $0.00

Move My Way Glenna Dunn2 Glenna Dunn $0.00

Marvel My Assets Cassandra Vandewalle3 Cassandra Vandewalle $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Amateur Western Horsemanship

12 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Western Horsemanship

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

RL Suddenly Lopin Maria S Salazar1 Maria S Salazar $0.00

Extremely Good Stuff Miranda J Mitten2 Miranda J Mitten $0.00

Im Extremelyschmancy Katie Jo Jones3 Katie Jo Jones $0.00

Ponderossa Pine Gentry L Pickett4 Gentry L Pickett $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Select Amateur Western Horsemanship

12 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

First N Line/Im First N Line Christine Harrison1 Christine Harrison $0.00

Kiss Me Im Lazy Marcia Gillespie2 Marcia Gillespie $0.00

Hez Pretty Extreme Sandy Brasier3 Sandy Brasier $0.00

So Blazin Im Amazin Monica Parduhn4 Jeff Parduhn 1994 Rev Trust $0.00

That Cheatin Cowboy Thalia R Gelbs5 Thalia R Gelbs $0.00

Theperfectmargarita Lynise M Marshall6 Kim Bombard $0.00

This Toots Is Hot Stacey L Ewing7 Stacey L Ewing $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Select Amateur Western Horsemanship

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Select Amateur Western Horsemanship

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

RR Certainly A Lady Anne Wilson1 Anne Wilson $0.00

Sweet Talkin Ride Dan Yeager2 Brooke Ingstad $0.00

Sippinonmoonshine Renee Howes3 Renee Howes $0.00

All But Sudden Robert D Huver II4 Rob and Jane Platten Huver $0.00

CR Hershey Bar Sharon Conway5 Sharon Conway $0.00

Lopin Makes Me Lazy Sharon J Forbes Hanks6 Sharon J Forbes Hanks $0.00

Just The Rite Stryde Thad O'Boyle7 Thad O'Boyle $0.00

BF Fun Size Marnie McDowall8 Marnie McDowall $0.00

Ms Extremelyhotchips Sid J Karr9 MC's Dragon Ranch LLC & Sid K $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Western Horsemanship

16 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Ill B At The Bar Reese Byers1 Reese Byers $0.00

Lazy Intentions London Liner2 Lorren & Barry Tarp $0.00

All About You And Me Delaney Marie Good3 Kaydee Lynn Bennett $0.00

Zips Making You Look Nicholas B Gonifas4 Jessica A Gonifas $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Walk Trot Western Horsemanship

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Krysum Investment Maggie Roberts1 Maggie Roberts $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Youth Western Horsemanship - All Age

20 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Moonlightin Elizabeth Faye Wilhelm Maria S Salazar $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Horsemanship - All Age

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Betta Believe It Brooke Jolstad Julie Jolstad $0.00

VS Born To Be Good Carley Rutledge2 Laurie Rutledge $0.00

Hollywood Nitez Emma Cress3 The Keller Family $0.00

Hot Ovations Natalie Hudson4 Natalie Hudson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Lopin All Night Long Lindsay Gunderlock Smaltz1 Lindsay Gunderlock Smaltz $0.00

Hezsimplythebest Torin Enevoldsen2 Kim Cassingham $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Willybea Wild Indian Jeanne Hammell Reed1 Jeanne Hammell Reed $0.00

Marvel My Assets Cassandra Vandewalle2 Cassandra Vandewalle $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Certain Sundi Alessandra Megan Ehrle1 Alessandra Megan Ehrle $0.00

Kamanyawannadance Carly L Estreich-Lueck2 Carly L Estreich-Lueck $0.00

RL Suddenly Lopin Maria S Salazar3 Maria S Salazar $0.00

Puturmoneyonthetable Jolene Wadds4 Jolene Wadds $0.00

Amblin So Lazy Beckie Kerins-Peskin5 Beckie Kerins-Peskin $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Select Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Essentially Good Penni Himes1 Penni Himes $0.00

Sippinonmoonshine Renee Howes2 Renee Howes $0.00

Lopin Makes Me Lazy Sharon J Forbes Hanks3 Sharon J Forbes Hanks $0.00

Pleasure Kruze Kim L Neas4 Kim L Neas $0.00

Just That Lucky Sandy Slocum Lipscomb5 Sandy Slocum Lipscomb $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

KB Belles N Whistles Elivia Papcun1 Dawn Marie Papcun $0.00

Lazy Intentions London Liner2 Lorren & Barry Tarp $0.00

Moonlit Vitals Maisy Lynne Ewing3 Amy Lynch $0.00

All About You And Me Delaney Marie Good4 Kaydee Lynn Bennett $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

See My Shiny Hiney Emerson Knabenshue1 Dr Shelley Dawn Grissom $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - All Age

14 Money Awarded : $0.00

2/13/2022The Prairie Classic AQHA 2 (2022)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Moonlightin Elizabeth Faye Wilhelm Maria S Salazar $0.00

Betta Believe It Brooke Jolstad Julie Jolstad $0.00

Ima Lazy Cowboy Kaitlyn Bloom2 Kaitlyn Bloom $0.00

Itzonly Make Believe Alexandra Rippeon3 Alexandra Rippeon $0.00

Moonlit Vitals Maisy Lynne Ewing5 Amy Lynch $0.00
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